British Gas Lancashire County Championships 2012 BAGCAT Points

BOYS 13 years Category

Place
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Name

Joshua Thompson
Andrew Davison
Rowan Jarvis
Thomas Birtles
Toa Smith
Nathan Bennett
Jack Dandy
Matthew Lamb
Connor Lewis
James Harding
Thomas Haslam
Daniel Boal
Dominic Walker
Kyle Clegg
James Morrison
James Oxborrow
William Ritchie
Liam Whittle
Michael Entwistle
Conor Bennett
Harley Tennant
Thomas Hamer
Bradley Wallbank
Jacob Lea
Brandon Kinder
Samuel Matthews
Sean Quinn
Callum Quigley
Ciaran Conway
Toby Seers
Robert Hamer
Matthew Taylor
Connor Sharples
Matthew Baum
Alexander Bradley
Samuel Parr
Bradley Sharples
Jack Moodie
Cameron Deacon
Adam Schofield
Cameron Leece
Michael Sallis

Club
Carnforth
Preston

Co Salford
Southport
Carnforth

Co Manch Aq
Bolton Metro
Prescot
LiverpoolPen
Pioneer 79
Co Manch Aq
Southport
Preston

Co Manch Aq
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Carnforth
Garston

Co Manch Aq
SwimTrafford
Co Manch Aq
Burnley Aqua
Blackpool Aq
Southport
Preston
Blackpool Aq
LiverpoolPen
Co Manch Aq
Stretford
Blackpool Aq
Preston

Gt Harwood
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Lancaster
Chorley Marl
Bolton Metro
Burnley Aqua
Clitheroe
Bolton Metro
Southport
Carnforth

Sprints Form

541
444
409

354
376
355
383
331
363
344

589
356
295
365
362

279
362
368
303

349

462
387
372

349
348
319
336
315

307
304
300

296

471
486
436
473
349
327
324
351
370
365
314
423
492

278
342
349

369
325

377

339

376

297

Medley 100s
468 489
501 505
443 429
510 496
393 400
353 425
365 400
373 398
379 357
355 346
368 388
373 424
590
416 410
332 330
407
387
370 362
300
412
367 375
349
332 354
339 343
341 310
345
351 329
475
389
389
382
363
327
267
312

Free
472
492
439
536
469
454
427
364
425
415
364
468

488
381
471
459
331
371
471

444
355
350

328

Total
2441
2428
2156
2015
1965
1935
1871
1869
1862
1844
1778
1688
1671
1670
1616
1585
1557
1432
1275
1245
1110
1096
1041
1032
1028
1022
1019
937
776
761
758
712
675
586
336
315
312
307
304
300
297
296



